1

TELE-VIDEO PRODUCTIONS

Broadcast

Contract

FREITAS FOR SENATE

P.0. BOX 61908

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23466

LN DATE

1 WE 06/06/18 TU
2 WE 06/06/18 TU
3 WE 06/06/18 TU
4 WE 06/06/18 FR

5 MO 06/11/18 TU

06/12/18

06/12/18

06/12/18

06/08/18

06/12/18

Billing Projections: By Month

TIMES/PROGRAMS  LEN

06:00A-10:00A

10:00A-12:00P

12:00P-03:00P

03:00P-07:00P

03:00P-06:00P

------- Total Spots

44

Start Date Contract# Mod#
06/06/18 105323

End Date Date Entered  Date Last Modified
06/12/18 06/05/18 06/05/18

Advertiser Station Market
FREITAS FOR SENATE WNIS-AM

Product SalesRep/Office

JAMIE WRIGHT
Standard Billing Cycle Estimate#

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU SPOTS

LINE REMARK
60 3 3 2 2 2 -
60 2 2 2 2 2 -
60 3 3 2 2 2 -
60 - - 2 2 2 -
60 2 02 . e e -

Spots Total$
6,160.00

Agency Commission
$924.00

WK
- 12

- 10

Net
$ 5,236.00

RATE

$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

$140.00

Gross
$6,160.00

Accepted for advertiser OR agency(and MBS, if any) as agent for the advertiser

Jun 18
CA . 6,160.00
ST 6,160.00
Accepted for Station
Name Title

See reverse for accepted terms and conditions, if any

Name

Title
Page

1



